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YAMHILL
COUNTY

2024

DUNDEE

Taxpayer

DUNDEE PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC
CORUS ESTATES & VINEYARDS LLC
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORP
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORPORATION
DWC ACQUISTION CO

DUNDEE HILLS INVESTORS LLC

WINE BY JOE

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO

ROSE PARK DUNDEE LLC

RMV

9,248,821
8,625,280
5,925,750
5,223,610
4,955,065
7,048,740
3,424,330
3,200,000
2,146,000
8,398,091

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

7,817,820
7,215,293
5,925,750
5,223,610
4,748,369
4,112,051
3,229,993
3,200,000
2,146,000
1,906,812

Levied Tax

21,249.61
19,611.89
16,106.78
14,198.29
12,906.56
11,176.96
8,779.42
8,697.92
5,833.05
5,182.90
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