



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department Top Taxpayers by District

10/17/2024
8:45:27AM

2024

DUNDEE

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
DUNDEE PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC	9,248,821	7,817,820	21,249.61
CORUS ESTATES & VINEYARDS LLC	8,625,280	7,215,293	19,611.89
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORP	5,925,750	5,925,750	16,106.78
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORPORATION	5,223,610	5,223,610	14,198.29
DWC ACQUISTION CO	4,955,065	4,748,369	12,906.56
DUNDEE HILLS INVESTORS LLC	7,048,740	4,112,051	11,176.96
WINE BY JOE	3,424,330	3,229,993	8,779.42
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	3,200,000	3,200,000	8,697.92
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	2,146,000	2,146,000	5,833.05
ROSE PARK DUNDEE LLC	8,398,091	1,906,812	5,182.90